
Team Contact

Lebo Bonnie Vannocker

True Kansas Outdoors Mike Thorne

TrustPoint Insurance Terry Dowd

Waverly Trea Gilbert

Yates Center Betsy Pierpoint

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Tue 5/21/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Waverly YC West

6:30 pm TrustPoint Insurance Vs. Lebo Jones Park

Tue 5/28/2024 6:30 pm Lebo Vs. True Kansas Outdoors Lebo South

6:30 pm TrustPoint Insurance Vs. Yates Center Jones Park

Tue 6/4/2024 6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Yates Center Lebo North

6:30 pm True Kansas Outdoors Vs. Waverly Kelley Park East

Fri 6/7/2024 6:30 pm TrustPoint Insurance Vs. True Kansas Outdoors Kelley Park East

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Lebo Waverly East

Tue 6/11/2024 6:30 pm Lebo Vs. TrustPoint Insurance Lebo North

8:00 PM Waverly Vs. Yates Center Waverly East

Wed 6/12/2024 6:30 pm Waverly Vs. True Kansas Outdoors Waverly West

Fri 6/14/2024 6:30 pm Yates Ceter Vs. TrustPoint Insurance YC West

6:30 pm True Kansas Outdoors Vs. Lebo Kelley East

Tue 6/18/2024 6:30 pm True Kansas Outdoors Vs. Yates Center Kelley West

Wed 6/19/2024 6:30pm Waverly Vs. TrustPoint Insurance Waverly West

Fri 6/21/2024 6:30pm TrustPoint Insurance Vs. Waverly Kelley Park East

6:30pm Yates Center Vs. Lebo YC West

Mon 6/24/2024 8:00 PM Yates Center Vs. True Kansas Outdoors YC North

Tue 6/25/2024 6:30pm True Kansas Outdoors Vs. TrustPoint Insurance Kelley Park East

6:30pm Lebo Vs. Waverly Lebo South

Fri 6/28/2024 6:30pm #1 Olpe Vs. #1 Waverly Olpe Softball

Mon 7/1/2024 6:30pm #2 Madison Vs. #2 True Kansas Outdoors Madison West

Keep up to date on game canellations at Rainoutline.com
League Schedules and rules can be found at www.burlingtonrec.com
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